

R.K Associates, The Valuers | LIE | TEV | ASM <valuers@rkassociates.org>

M/s Mahasati Mohan Devi Jain Shikshan Samiti: Appointment for Valuation

4 messages

LCB DCM Building < lcb8143@pnb.co.in>

Wed, May 3, 2023 at 3:37 PM

To: "valuers@rkassociates.org" <valuers@rkassociates.org>

Cc: "P.R. Srinivas Rau" <srinivas.rau@pnb.co.in>, Rashmi Bindra <rashmi.bindra@pnb.co.in>, BHAGWAN MAHAVIR

M/s RK Associates Valuers & Techno Engineering Consultants Pvt. Ltd., D-39, 2nd Floor, Sector-2, Noida - 201301

Sir

Kind Attention: Mr. Shahid

Your firm is on the panel of the Bank to conduct valuation of all types of projects. You are appointed to conduct valuation of the multispeciality hospital project undertaken by M/s Mahasati Mohan Devi Jain Shikshan Samiti at Sector-14 extn, Rohini, Delhi.

We hereby request you to submit the report within 10 days of appointment without compromising the quality of works and Bank's interest.

You may contact the following person for smooth conduct of this assignment.

Ms. Sandhaya: +91-9871284793

Contact Details of Valuer: Mr. Shahid: +91-93500 27216

Regards

Assistant General Manager

Dealing Officer / Contact Person Surbhi Rajput (Manager - Credit) 9953355452

पंजाब नेशनल बैंक

Punjab National Bank

Large Corporate Branch (LCB) 8th Floor, DCM Building, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001.

जब तक अति आवश्यक ना हो , कृपया प्रिंटिंग से बचें, पेपर बचाएं -पर्यावरण बचाएं.







DISCLAIMER:

The Information transmitted in this email is solely for the addressee. It is confidential and may be legally privileged. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized. Any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken by anyone other than by the intended recipient is prohibited and may be unlawful. If you are not the intended recipient then kindly delete the mail from your system. Any opinion or views expressed in this mail may not necessarily reflect that of Punjab National Bank. The bank considers unencrypted email as an insecure mode of communication.







LCB DCM Building < lcb8143@pnb.co.in>

Wed, May 3, 2023 at 4:42 PM

To: "shahid@rkassociates.org" <shahid@rkassociates.org> Cc: Rashmi Bindra <rashmi.bindra@pnb.co.in>, "P.R. Srinivas Rau" <srinivas.rau@pnb.co.in>, "valuers@rkassociates.org" <valuers@rkassociates.org>

Sir

Please find the appointment for the assignment as per the trailing email.

Regards Surbhi Rajput (Manager) +91 9953355452

पंजाब नेशनल बैंक

Punjab National Bank Large Corporate Branch (LCB) 8th Floor, DCM Building, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001.

जब तक अति आवश्यक ना हो , कृपया प्रिंटिंग से बचें, पेपर बचाएं -पर्यावरण बचाएं.

From: LCB DCM Building < lcb8143@pnb.co.in>

Sent: 03 May 2023 15:37

To: valuers@rkassociates.org <valuers@rkassociates.org>

Cc: P.R. Srinivas Rau <srinivas.rau@pnb.co.in>; Rashmi Bindra <rashmi.bindra@pnb.co.in>; BHAGWAN

MAHAVIR HOSPITAL < bhagwanmahavirhospital 16@gmail.com>

Subject: M/s Mahasati Mohan Devi Jain Shikshan Samiti: Appointment for Valuation

M/s RK Associates Valuers & Techno Engineering Consultants Pvt. Ltd., D-39, 2nd Floor, Sector-2, Noida - 201301

Sir

Kind Attention: Mr. Shahid

Your firm is on the panel of the Bank to conduct valuation of all types of projects. You are appointed to conduct valuation of the multispeciality hospital project undertaken by M/s Mahasati Mohan Devi Jain Shikshan Samiti at Sector-14 extn, Rohini, Delhi.

We hereby request you to submit the report within 10 days of appointment without compromising the quality of works and Bank's interest.

You may contact the following person for smooth conduct of this assignment.

Ms. Sandhaya: +91-9871284793

Contact Details of Valuer: Mr. Shahid: +91-93500 27216

Regards

Assistant General Manager

Dealing Officer / Contact Person Surbhi Rajput (Manager – Credit) 9953355452

पंजाब नेशनल बैंक

Punjab National Bank
Large Corporate Branch (LCB)
8th Floor, DCM Building,

Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001.

जब तक अति आवश्यक ना हो , कृपया प्रिंटिंग से बचें, पेपर बचाएं -पर्यावरण बचाएं. DISCLAIMER:

[Quoted text hidden]

R.K Associates, The Valuers | LIE | TEV | ASM <valuers@rkassociates.org>

Fri, May 5, 2023 at 3:26 PM

To: bhagwanmahavirhospital16@gmail.com, LCB DCM Building <lcb8143@pnb.co.in>

Cc: "shahid@rkassociates.org" <shahid@rkassociates.org>, Rashmi Bindra <rashmi.bindra@pnb.co.in>, "P.R. Srinivas Rau" <srinivas.rau@pnb.co.in>, "Mohit Agarwal (Executive Sr. Vice President), R.K Associates" <mohit.agarwal@rkassociates.org>, RKA VIS <rka-vis@rkassociate.org>

Dear Sir/Ma'am

Greetings of the day!!

Thanks for awarding us the captioned assignment for the valuation report of multispeciality hospital project undertaken by M/s Mahasati Mohan Devi Jain Shikshan Samiti at Sector-14 extn, Rohini, Delhi. The professional fee for the assignment will be **Rs.40,000/- plus GST.**

Scope of work: Only Land Valuation

Please acknowledge the same, so that we can proceed further. Documents/data list required for valuation shall be shared after confirmation of above quotation.

With deep Regards, Management & Staff



Mobile: +91-9958632707 | Voice: 91-120-4110117, 4324647

R.K Associates Valuers & Techno Engineering Consultants (P) Ltd.,

Corporate Office:

D-39, Second Floor, Sector-2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301

Mumbai Branch Office:

DBS Heritage House, Prescott Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400001

Kolkata Branch Office:

Office No.912, Delta House 4, Government Place(North), Opp. Raj Bhawan, Kolkata, W.B-700001

Other Offices at: Ahmedabad | Dehradun | Bangalore | Shahjahanpur | Lucknow | Agra

Website: www.rkassociates.org SAVE PAPER-SAVE TREE

Note: The e-mail content is intended for the sole use of the intended recipient/s and may contain material that is CONFIDENTIAL AND PRIVATE COMPANY INFORMATION. Any review or reliance by others or copying or distribution or forwarding of any or all of the contents in this message is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you have erroneously received this message, please delete it immediately and notify the sender. Before opening any attachments please check them for viruses and defects.

[Quoted text hidden]

R.K Associates, The Valuers | LIE | TEV | ASM <valuers@rkassociates.org>

Wed, May 17, 2023 at 11:29 AM

To: LCB DCM Building <lcb8143@pnb.co.in>

Cc: "shahid@rkassociates.org" <shahid@rkassociates.org>, Rashmi Bindra <rashmi.bindra@pnb.co.in>, "P.R. Srinivas Rau" <srinivas.rau@pnb.co.in>, "Mohit Agarwal (Executive Sr. Vice President), R.K Associates" <mohit.agarwal@rkassociates.org>, RKA VIS <rka-vis@rkassociate.org>, bhagwanmahavirhospital16@gmail.com, "Business Operations R.K Associates" <bo@rkassociates.org>

Dear Ma'am,

With reference to your conversation with Mr. Shahid, regarding the fresh loan case of M/s Mahasati Mohan Devi Jain Shikshan Samiti where you have assured us about releasing the full payment after completion of the case.

We request you to acknowledge this email, so that we can proceed further with the process.

With deep Regards Management & Staff,					

Mobile: +91-9958632707 | Voice: 91-120-4110117, 4324647

R.K Associates Valuers & Techno Engineering Consultants (P) Ltd.,

Corporate Office:

D-39, Second Floor, Sector-2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301

Mumbai Branch Office:

DBS Heritage House,

Prescott Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400001

Kolkata Branch Office:

Office No.912, Delta House 4, Government Place(North), Opp. Raj Bhawan, Kolkata, W.B-700001

Other Offices at: Ahmedabad | Dehradun | Bangalore | Shahjahanpur | Lucknow | Agra

Website: www.rkassociates.org **SAVE PAPER-SAVE TREE**

Note: The e-mail content is intended for the sole use of the intended recipient/s and may contain material that is CONFIDENTIAL AND PRIVATE COMPANY INFORMATION. Any review or reliance by others or copying or distribution or forwarding of any or all of the contents in this message is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you have erroneously received this message, please delete it immediately and notify the sender. Before opening any attachments please check them for viruses and defects.

[Quoted text hidden]